

\200

SLP(Crl.)... 2526-2529 OF 2005

ITEM No.MM-5

Court No. 1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...(Crl. M.P.2526-2529/2005)

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2005 in BA 296/05(B), BA 316/2005 (D),  
BA 328/05 (A) and BA 358/05 (D) of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.P. VISWANATHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

V. MUSTHAFA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and ex-Parte stay )

Date : 24/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Sreegosh, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master

