

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1516-1519/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 08/02/2005 in BA No. 296/2005 & BA No. 316/2005 & BA No. 328/2005 & BA No. 358/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.P. VISWANATHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. MUSTHAFA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/09/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJA VARADARAJULU RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master