

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1683-1686 OF 2005

K.P. VISWANATHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V. MUSTHAFA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1687-1690 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 28/01/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakaswh,Adv.

Mr. Pratheek Visawanthan,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master